LENTON SPEED SLEEVE
COMPRESSION SPLICES
LENTON SPEED SLEEVE
For Ultimate Strength In Compression
• Easy to use – Requires only a small ratchet wrench to install.
 A power wrench reduces installation time even further
 (only 14-20 ft-lb torque required [19-27 Nm]).
• Self-supporting – Requires no “tack” welding.

be done by hand since the installation only takes
14-20 ft-lb (19-27 Nm).
LENTON SPEED SLEEVE Ordering Information
 Bar Size   Article Part Packing
 Inch/Lb. Metric Canadian Metric Number Number Unit
 #6  20 mm 20 M 145495 RBW2686** 20
 #7  22 mm — 145500 RBW2687 20
 #8  25 mm 25 M 145510 RBW2688 20
 #9  28 mm — 145520 RBW2689 20
 — 30 mm — 145530 — 20
 #10  32 mm 30 M 145535 RBW26810 20
 #11 34, 36 mm 35 M 145540 RBW26811 20
 — 40 mm — 145550 — 10
 #14  43 mm 45 M — RBW26814 10
 — 50 mm — 145555 — 10
 #18  57 mm 55 M 145560 RBW26818 10
 Ratchet Wrench (Sizes: 22, 30, 34-36, 57)* 145570 RBW402 1
 To Splice Bar Sizes Use LENTON SPEED SLEEVE Use Adapter Insert No. Inserts
Inch/Lb. Metric Canadian Article Part Article Part Required Inserts
   Metric Number Number Number Number Per Splice Per Pkg.***